

SJE : _____
 Date of Survey : _____
 Date of ReSurvey: _____
 Contacts : _____

Vehicle Nos : **SLW 6757 Y**
 Model : Mercedes E220D
 Year : _____
 Chassis No : _____

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount: _____ Working Day: _____

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$		
1	Bonnet	1	\$ 2,482.60	\$ 1,210.00	2,482.60	BT ✓
2	Bonnet insulator	1	\$ 361.50		361.50	NDX
3	Bonnet lock assy	2	\$ 258.60		517.20	NDX
4	Bonnet logo	1	\$ 108.50		108.50	NECV ✓
5	Front bumper	1	\$ 1,998.60	\$ 1200.00	1,998.60	CRV ✓
6	Front bumper top bracket	1	\$ 398.30	\$ 398.30	796.60	BRV ✓
7	Front bumper top rubber	1	\$ 168.00		168.00	NNX
8	Front bumper grille	1	\$ 1,882.60	\$ 358.00	1,882.60	BRV ✓
9	Front bumper grille logo	1	\$ 250.00		250.00	NDX
10	Front bumper grille base	1	\$ 652.10		652.10	NDX
11	Front bumper inner sponge	1	\$ 234.80		234.80	BRV ✓
12	Front bumper side retainer	2	\$ 98.60		197.20	NECV ✓
13	Front bumper outer chrome garnish	3	\$ 385.60	\$ 385.60	1,156.80	BRV ✓
14	Front bumper parking sensor	2	\$ 310.45		620.90	NSX
16	Front bumper license plate	1	\$ 143.42		143.42	NDX
17	Front support panel	1	\$ 1,682.30		1,682.30	} NDX
18	Front support panel top garnish	1	\$ 451.20		451.20	
19	Headlamp	1	\$ 2,610.20	\$ 2,450.00	5,220.40	BRV ✓
20	Headlamp lower bracket	2	\$ 375.60		751.20	NSX
21	Headlamp panel	2	\$ 510.50		1,021.00	NDX
Parts Sub Total :				\$ 4337.40	20,696.92	
10% Discount				\$ 433.74	2,069.69	
PARTS TOTAL :				\$ 3903.66	18,627.23	

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$		
1	Sundries	1	\$ 80.00		80.00	NNX
2	Bonnet sealant	1	\$ 100.00		100.00	NNX
3	Bonnet insulator clips	1	\$ 60.00		60.00	NNX
4	Front bumper clips	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 30.00	60.00	NECV ✓
5	Front bumper parking sensor seal	6	\$ 58.00		348.00	NNX
6	Front bumper grille clips	1	\$ 60.00		60.00	NNX
7	Front support panel sealant	1	\$ 100.00		100.00	} NNX
8	Front support panel top garnish clips	1	\$ 60.00		60.00	
9	Front number plate w/casing	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 50.00	80.00	BRV ✓
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :				\$ 80.00	948.00	

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$	
1	R&R front bumper parking sensor	\$ 60.00	150.00
2	Diagnostic reset fault code	\$ 120.00	300.00
3	Check wiring	\$ 60.00	150.00
4	Upholsterty	\$	300.00
5	Panel beat	\$ 600.00	1,000.00
6	Rust proofing	\$	200.00
7	Spray painting	\$ 400.00	1,000.00
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$ 1290.00	3,100.00

/
 /
 /
 NNX
 /
 NNX

Survey 30/11/2020
 1500 hrs
 TGM M

Resurvey 1/12/2020
 1600 hrs
 TGM M

PARTS TOTAL :	\$	18,627.23
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :	\$	948.00
LABOUR TOTAL :	\$	3,100.00
GRAND TOTAL :	\$	22,675.23

PARTS	3903.66
S/N	80.00
LABOUR	1290.00
	<hr/>
	5273.66
@ 20%	1054.73
	<hr/>
	4218.93

Lump sum repair
 Repair days 4

L/S 4200/2

TGM M

2/12/2020

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
 • To resurvey before/after spray painting
 • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 • Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 • No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

 Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: